电磁阀 VZWF，强制先导工作
e/r Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
 q Generally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
In stock at 13 Service Centres worldwide
More than 2200 products
Worldwide:
Superb:

订货数据 – 电磁阀 VZWF
阀体接口 黄铜外壳
订货号 型号
G1/4  q 1492110 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-1P4-10
G3/8  q 1492111 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-1P4-10
G1/2  q 1492112 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-1P4-10
G3/4  q 1492113 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-1P4-6
G1  q 1492114 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G1-275-1P4-6
Festo core product range  q Generally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
 w Generally ready for shipping ex works in 5 days
72021/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
电磁阀 VZWF，强制先导工作
技术参数 – 连接螺纹 G1/4 ... G1
订货数据 – 电磁阀 VZWF
阀体接口 黄铜外壳 铸造不锈钢外壳
订货号 型号 订货号 型号
G1/4 1492126 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-1P4-10 1492118 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-1P4-10-R1
1492142 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-1P4-10 1492134 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-1P4-10-R1
1492206 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-2AP4-10 1492150 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-1P4-10-R1
1492222 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-2AP4-10 1492214 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-2AP4-10-R1
1492238 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-2AP4-10 1492230 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-2AP4-10-R1
1492302 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-3AP4-10 1492246 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-2AP4-10-R1
1492318 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-3AP4-10 1492310 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-3AP4-10-R1
1492334 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-3AP4-10 1492326 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-E-3AP4-10-R1
1492342 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G14-135-V-3AP4-10-R1
G3/8 1492127 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-1P4-10 1492119 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-1P4-10-R1
1492143 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-1P4-10 1492135 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-1P4-10-R1
1492207 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-2AP4-10 1492151 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-1P4-10-R1
1492223 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-2AP4-10 1492215 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-2AP4-10-R1
1492239 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-2AP4-10 1492231 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-2AP4-10-R1
1492303 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-3AP4-10 1492247 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-2AP4-10-R1
1492319 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-3AP4-10 1492311 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-3AP4-10-R1
1492335 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-3AP4-10 1492327 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-E-3AP4-10-R1
1492343 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G38-135-V-3AP4-10-R1
G1/2 1492128 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-1P4-10 1492120 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-1P4-10-R1
1492144 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-1P4-10 1492136 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-1P4-10-R1
1492208 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-2AP4-10 1492152 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-1P4-10-R1
1492224 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-2AP4-10 1492216 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-2AP4-10-R1
1492240 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-2AP4-10 1492232 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-2AP4-10-R1
1492304 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-3AP4-10 1492248 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-2AP4-10-R1
1492320 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-3AP4-10 1492312 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-3AP4-10-R1
1492336 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-3AP4-10 1492328 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-E-3AP4-10-R1
1492344 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G12-135-V-3AP4-10-R1
G3/4 1492129 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-1P4-6 1492121 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-1P4-6-R1
1492145 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-1P4-6 1492137 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-1P4-6-R1
1492209 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-2AP4-6 1492153 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-1P4-6-R1
1492225 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-2AP4-6 1492217 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-2AP4-6-R1
1492241 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-2AP4-6 1492233 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-2AP4-6-R1
1492305 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-3AP4-6 1492249 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-2AP4-6-R1
1492321 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-3AP4-6 1492313 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-3AP4-6-R1
1492337 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-3AP4-6 1492329 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-E-3AP4-6-R1
1492345 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G34-275-V-3AP4-6-R1
G1 1492130 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G1-275-E-1P4-6 1492122 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G1-275-1P4-6-R1
1492146 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G1-275-V-1P4-6 1492138 VZWF-B-L-M22C-G1-275-E-1P4-6-R1

订货数据 – 电磁阀 VZWF
阀体接口 黄铜外壳 铸造不锈钢外壳
订货号 型号 订货号 型号
G1 1/4 1492115 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-1P4-10 1492123 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-1P4-10-R1
1492131 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-1P4-10 1492139 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-1P4-10-R1
1492147 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-1P4-10 1492155 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-1P4-10-R1
1492211 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-2AP4-10 1492219 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-2AP4-10-R1
1492227 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-2AP4-10 1492235 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-2AP4-10-R1
1492243 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-2AP4-10 1492251 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-2AP4-10-R1
1492307 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-3AP4-10 1492315 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-3AP4-10-R1
1492323 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-3AP4-10 1492331 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-E-3AP4-10-R1
1492339 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-3AP4-10 1492347 VZWF-L-M22C-G114-400-V-3AP4-10-R1
G1 1/2 1492116 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-1P4-10 1492124 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-1P4-10-R1
1492132 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-1P4-10 1492140 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-1P4-10-R1
1492148 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-1P4-10 1492156 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-1P4-10-R1
1492212 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-2AP4-10 1492220 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-2AP4-10-R1
1492228 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-2AP4-10 1492236 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-2AP4-10-R1
1492244 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-2AP4-10 1492252 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-2AP4-10-R1
1492308 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-3AP4-10 1492316 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-3AP4-10-R1
1492324 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-3AP4-10 1492332 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-E-3AP4-10-R1
1492340 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-3AP4-10 1492348 VZWF-L-M22C-G112-400-V-3AP4-10-R1
G2 1492117 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-1P4-6 1492125 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-1P4-6-R1
1492133 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-1P4-6 1492141 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-1P4-6-R1
1492149 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-1P4-6 1492157 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-1P4-6-R1
1492213 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-2AP4-6 1492221 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-2AP4-6-R1
1492229 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-2AP4-6 1492237 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-2AP4-6-R1
1492245 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-2AP4-6 1492253 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-2AP4-6-R1
1492309 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-3AP4-6 1492317 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-3AP4-6-R1
1492325 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-3AP4-6 1492333 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-E-3AP4-6-R1
1492341 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-3AP4-6 1492349 VZWF-L-M22C-G2-500-V-3AP4-6-R1
订货数据